Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

500

608

429

366

614

745

300

813

713

422

400

729

406

601

773

607

811

420

491

507

Blackwater Cindy Il
FO Sixty's Shilo
Trice's Solo

Loc On Copper
Lamar

Daddy D.

Mercy

Medina's Jay Bird

Pearl

Dam

Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.
Powell's Buck

Boyd's Mailman

Farmer's Sticker

N/G

Rose's Lil Stone

Fox Haven's Elijah

Big Eddie M.

Hawkeye's Slim

Showtyme's Black Ace Lakehill's ke

Blackwater Fab
Sandman

Outfront's Smoke
Bottom End Ginga
Hawk

Bottom End Lil Ruby
Jesse

Slim Pickens
Taylor's Mego

Loc On Caveman

Sire

Blackwater Cindy W.
Wallace's Ruby
Byer's Freckles
Brunswick Coco

N/G

WT's Lil Shug
Double XX Bristol
VB Joyous

Whisenant's Lexus B.

Hard Strokin's Cowgirl

Name

Blackwater Kennel

FO Sixty Kennels
Might As Well Kennels
Loc On Kennels
Parker Kennel

Parker Kennel
Shortleg Kennels

Bad Influence Kennels
Loc On Kennels
Showtyme Kennels
Blackwater Kennel
Parker Kennel
Outfront Kennels

FO Sixty Kennels
Stack Em High Kennels
FO Sixty Kennels

Old School Kennels

B Strong Kennels
Taylor Kennel

Loc On Kennels

City

Suffolk
Church Road
Hadensville
Emporia
Walkerton
Walkerton
Suffolk
Maple Hill
Emporia
Carson
Suffolk
Walkerton
Chesterfield
Church Road
Spotsylvania
Church Road
Windsor
Chesapeake
Carson

Emporia

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



